CH \$65.00 36698

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM537393

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EYE NET WORKS INC.		12/26/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CBS INTERACTIVE MEDIA INC.	
Street Address:	51 West 52nd Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10019	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3669839	CLARK AND MICHAEL
Registration Number:	3625476	DANNY BONADUCE: LIFE COACH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2129750114

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2129753609

Email: trademarks@cbs.com
Correspondent Name: Rebecca Borden
Address Line 1: 51 West 52nd Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Danny Bonaduce Life Coach	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebecca Borden	
SIGNATURE:	/RB/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/20/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=cbs interactive media in_001#page1.tif source=cbs interactive media in_001#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006724 FRAME: 0707

900511825

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EYE NET WORKS INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EYE NET WORKS INC." TO "CBS INTERACTIVE MEDIA INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 4:14 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018 AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3026592 8100 SR# 20177773151

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

YNSIK.

Authentication: 203833089

Date: 12-26-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006724 FRAME: 0708 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:13 PM 12/26/2017
FILED 04:14 PM 12/26/2017
SR 20177773151 - File Number 3026592

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF EYE NET WORKS INC.

It is hereby certified that:

- The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation")
 is Eye Net Works Inc.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article 1 thereof and substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:
 - "1. The name of the Corporation is CBS Interactive Media Inc."
- 3. The amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted and written consent has been given in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 4. The Effective Date of the name change shall be January 1, 2018 at 12:01 a.m.

Signed on December 26, 2017

Kimberly D. Pittman Vice President and Assistant Secretary